Medals

Gold
Silver
Silver

Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

ENTRY

122
403
335
39

401
252
351

49

88

53
476
402

475
646
340

94

605
461

549

546
360
270

575
567
211

CLASS

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

2018 Georgia Game Results

GEN

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

DIv . SCORE LAST_NAME FIRST_NAME
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120
108
108
107

111
110
102

155
144
128

149
147
140

178
156
139

148

147
134

134

188
169
168

178
152
151

MAYBERRY
RILEY
RICHARDSON
LINDON

LANDS
TURNER

GODFREY

OWENS
ALLEN
COMBS

PRICE
WILSON
LANDS JR

KINSEY
MOSELY
BRYAN

GARD

SCHENK
ROGERS

KENER

JOHNSON
FREEMAN
CURTIN

ROGERS
AHNER IV
COOPER

BAILEIGH
SARA
BRYANA
NEELEY

LUKE
NOAH

WYATT

MAYA
LUCIA
HANNAH

CAMERYN
NOLAN
PAUL

ELIZABETH
SHANIYA
JADYN

ZACHARY

SPIROS
LANDON

AUSTIN

SANAA
SERENITY
SARA

JOHN "KALEB"

MAX
JASON

M

COUNTY

GWINNETT

J RICHMOND

MUSCOGEE
COWETA

COLUMBIA
SPALDING
HENRY

DEKALB
WALTON
GWINNETT

DEKALB
HABERSHAM
COLUMBIA

M HALL

CLAYTON

A MUSCOGEE

M GWINNETT

COWETA
COBB

GWINNETT

GWINNETT
HENRY
GWINNETT

LOWNDES

E LOWNDES

LIBERTY



Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

9
352
126

578
337
361

544
257
339

462
457
4

576
458
127

284
392
295

37
418
432

528
440
261

435
594
386

636
394
617

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
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10
10
10

181
171
156

245
189
157

225
225
214
146

247
234
200

213
205
188

204
156
148

146
144
140

190
181
163

173
167

167
163

210
179
150

LINDON
GODFREY
STE MARIE

SLAWINSKI
WOOLFOLK
COOK

HUNTER
WILLIAMS
ECHEVARRIA
King

TUCKER
HOLBROOK
COWHERD

RUMPH
WELCH
STE MARIE

WORLEY
COVINGTON
DYAL

HYDE
TYNER
KINSEY

NEWELL
INGRAM
FRYE

MAJOR
CARDONIA JR

HUFFMAN JR
Quigtey

SOCHA
PERKINS
RIVERS

APRIL "DANE"
MALINDA
CIARA

JON MICHAEL
JOHN
RYAN

ZOE
DENIECE
ARIANNA
Amy

DONOVAN
JOHNATHAN
ADAM

DALTON
JOSHUA
COREY

BOOGIE
JACQUELYN
LINDA

ALEX
TERRY
RALPH

RHONDA
PATRICIA
LORI

DANNY
MIKE

KEVIN
Robert

GAY
CARLA
BENITA

D COWETA
E HENRY

GWINNETT

LOWNDES
MUSCOGEE
HENRY

DEKALB
LIBERTY
MUSCOGEE
HALL

DOUGLAS

E CHEROKEE
T ROCKDALE

X

w

LOWNDES
CLEBURNE
GWINNETT

COLUMBIA
FULTON
TOOMBS

C FAYETTE
D COLUMBIA

HALL

JONES
HALL
HENRY

HALL
LEE

BIBB
COLUMBIA

A FAYETTE

—

CLAYTON

D COBB



Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

433
651
538

566
365
331

583
399
396

283
21
362

33
175
315

395
148
14

184
590
244

412
299
650

324
168

304

483
388
381

27
289

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

10
10
10

1
1
1

1
1
1

12A
12A
12A

12B
12B
12B

12A
12A
12A

12B
12B
12B

13
13
13

14
14

14

14
14
14

15
15

195
171
166

216
199
190

210
203
196

247
236
203

243
212
210

227
223
216

170
148
141

150
143

134

191
188
172

169
156

DOWDLE
LOVELAND JR
STULL

McDANIEL
POPE
WHEATON

BULLOCK
DOOLEY
SMITH

WORLEY
COLLIER
HARRIS

FRANCO
BULLOCK
PRINCE

TELLAMES
ALMARALES
JACQUES

CHECKLE JR
COOK
BUTTS

HANCOCK
GRAY
PAYNE

SMITH
WILLIAMS
KOENIG

TAYLOR
TANNER
BIEKER

FOWLKES
CASPER

JASON
RICHARD
BRIAN

RUNGLADEE
ELIZABETH
PENNY

BARRY
ROBERT
SHAWN

PATRICIA
JOAN
AMY

AMANDA
JANETT
STEPHANIE

NELSON
GERARD
NATHAN

DAVID
PAUL
CHRIS

MARTHA
NANCY
JUDY

CLARA
CONNIE
MARTY

ROBERT
BRYSON
DENNIS

DORIS
LINDA

R
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LUMPKIN
FULTON
GWINNETT

LOWNDES
HENRY
COLUMBIA

DEKALB
COLUMBIA
FULTON

COLUMBIA
LAMAR
HENRY

DEKALB
DEKALB
CHEROKEE

LIBERTY
GWINNETT
WORTH

COWETA
HENRY
HENRY

RICHMOND
DECATUR
GWINNETT

FULTON
FULTON

CLARKE

RICHMOND
CLARKE
BIBB

FAYETTE
CLARKE



Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

326

627
110
116

106
29

117
372
137

367
379
195

36
398
453

SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

Thank - you for bowling --- See you next year

FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

15

15
15
15

16
16

16
16
16

17A
17A
17A

17B
178
17B

152

219
193
162

184
151

190
179
158

219
205
204

214
211
178

UMEKI

HALL
FIELDS JR
MINERLEY

HALL
TERRY

SHELBY
ROBLES
CROWELL

SMITH
MICHAEL
ECKENWILER

TOPPER
FOX
VETTER

RAMONA

TROY
JOHN
RICHARD

SHARRON
BARBARA

SHERMAN
EARL
CHARLES

GEORGE
STEVE
TIMOTHY

JOHN
SCOTT
RALPH

FULTON

FAYETTE

M GWINNETT

-

>

GWINNETT

GWINETT
FULTON

GWINNETT
DEKALB
GWINNETT

HENRY
CHEROKEE
GWINNETT

MITCHELL
FAYETTE
COBB



