## 2018 Georgia Game Results

Medals	ENTRY	CLASS	GEN	DIV	SCORE	LAST_NAME	FIRST_NAME	MI	COUNTY
Gold	122	YOUTH	FEMALE	1	120	MAYBERRY	BAILEIGH	С	GWINNETT
Silver	403	YOUTH	FEMALE	1	108	RILEY	SARA	J	RICHMOND
Silver	335	YOUTH	FEMALE	1	108	RICHARDSON	BRYANA		MUSCOGEE
Bronze	39	YOUTH	FEMALE	1	107	LINDON	NEELEY	R	COWETA
0-1-1	404	VOUTU			444				0011111014
Gold	401	YOUTH	MALE	1	111	LANDS	LUKE	•	COLUMBIA
Silver	252	YOUTH	MALE	1	110	TURNER	NOAH	C	SPALDING
Bronze	351	YOUTH	MALE	1	102	GODFREY	WYATT		HENRY
Gold	49	YOUTH	FEMALE	2	155	OWENS	MAYA	Α	DEKALB
Silver	1	YOUTH	FEMALE	2	144	ALLEN	LUCIA	M	WALTON
Bronze	88	YOUTH	FEMALE	2	128	COMBS	HANNAH		GWINNETT
Gold	53	YOUTH	MALE	2	149	PRICE	CAMERYN	J	DEKALB
Silver	476	YOUTH	MALE	2	147	WILSON	NOLAN		HABERSHAM
Bronze	402	YOUTH	MALE	2	140	LANDS JR	PAUL	s	COLUMBIA
0.11									
Gold	475	YOUTH	FEMALE	3	178	KINSEY	ELIZABETH		HALL
Silver	646	YOUTH	FEMALE	3	156	MOSELY	SHANIYA		CLAYTON
Bronze	340	YOUTH	FEMALE	3	139	BRYAN	JADYN	Α	MUSCOGEE
Gold	94	YOUTH	MALE	3	148	GARD	ZACHARY	М	GWINNETT
Silver	605	YOUTH	MALE	3	147	SCHENK	SPIROS	D	COWETA
Bronze	461	YOUTH	MALE	3	134	ROGERS	LANDON		COBB
Bronze	549	YOUTH	MALE	3	134	KENER	AUSTIN	D	GWINNETT
Gold	546	YOUTH	FEMALE	4	188	JOHNSON	SANAA	м	GWINNETT
Silver	360	YOUTH	FEMALE	4	169	FREEMAN	SERENITY		HENRY
Bronze	270	YOUTH	FEMALE	4	168	CURTIN	SARA	_	GWINNETT
Gold	575	YOUTH	MALE	4	178	ROGERS	JOHN "KALEB"	K	LOWNDES
Silver	567	YOUTH	MALE	4	152	AHNER IV	MAX	Ε	LOWNDES
Bronze	211	YOUTH	MALE	4	151	COOPER	JASON	Ε	LIBERTY

Gold	9	YOUTH	FEMALE	5	181	LINDON	APRIL "DANE"	D	COWETA
Silver	352	YOUTH	FEMALE	5	171	GODFREY	MALINDA	Ε	HENRY
Bronze	126	YOUTH	FEMALE	5	156	STE MARIE	CIARA	L	GWINNETT
Gold	578	YOUTH	MALE	5	245	SLAWINSKI	JON MICHAEL		LOWNDES
Silver	337	YOUTH	MALE	5	189	WOOLFOLK	JOHN	P	MUSCOGEE
Bronze	361	YOUTH	MALE	5	157	СООК	RYAN	Α	HENRY
Gold	544	YOUTH	FEMALE	6	225	HUNTER	ZOE	Ε	DEKALB
Gold	257	YOUTH	FEMALE	6	225	WILLIAMS	DENIECE	Α	LIBERTY
Silver	339	YOUTH	FEMALE	6	214	<b>ECHEVARRIA</b>	ARIANNA	Α	MUSCOGEE
Bronze		YOUTH	FEMALE	6	146	King	Amy		HALL
Gold	462	YOUTH	MALE	6	247	TUCKER	DONOVAN	X	DOUGLAS
Silver	457	YOUTH	MALE	6	234	HOLBROOK	JOHNATHAN	Ε	CHEROKEE
Bronze	41	YOUTH	MALE	6	200	COWHERD	ADAM	T	ROCKDALE
Gold	576	YOUTH	MALE	7	213	RUMPH	DALTON	Α	LOWNDES
Silver	458	YOUTH	MALE	7	205	WELCH	JOSHUA	Н	CLEBURNE
Bronze	127	YOUTH	MALE	7	188	STE MARIE	COREY	R	GWINNETT
Gold	284	ADULT	FEMALE	8	204	WORLEY	BOOGIE		COLUMBIA
Silver	392	ADULT	FEMALE	8	156	COVINGTON	JACQUELYN	S	FULTON
Bronze	295	ADULT	FEMALE	8	148	DYAL	LINDA	M	TOOMBS
Gold	37	ADULT	MALE	8	146	HYDE	ALEX	С	FAYETTE
Silver	418	ADULT	MALE	8	144	TYNER	TERRY	D	COLUMBIA
Bronze	432	ADULT	MALE	8	140	KINSEY	RALPH		HALL
Gold	528	ADULT	FEMALE	9	190	NEWELL	RHONDA	W	JONES
Silver	440	ADULT	FEMALE	9	181	INGRAM	PATRICIA	Α	HALL
Bronze	261	ADULT	FEMALE	9	163	FRYE	LORI		HENRY
Gold	435	ADULT	MALE	9	173	MAJOR	DANNY		HALL
Silver	594	ADULT	MALE	9	167	CARDONIA JR	MIKE	M	LEE
Silver	386	ADULT	MALE	9	167	HUFFMAN JR	KEVIN	М	BIBB
Bronze		ADULT	MALE	9	163	Quigtey	Robert		COLUMBIA
Gold	636	ADULT	FEMALE	10	210	SOCHA	GAY	Α	FAYETTE
Silver	394	ADULT	FEMALE	10	179	PERKINS	CARLA		CLAYTON
Bronze	617	ADULT	FEMALE	10	150	RIVERS	BENITA	D	COBB

Gold	433	ADULT	MALE	10	195	DOWDLE	JASON		LUMPKIN
Silver	651	ADULT	MALE	10	171	LOVELAND JR	RICHARD	M	FULTON
Bronze	538	ADULT	MALE	10	166	STULL	BRIAN	Α	GWINNETT
Gold	566	ADULT	FEMALE	11	216	McDANIEL	RUNGLADEE	s	LOWNDES
Silver	365	ADULT	FEMALE	11	199	POPE	ELIZABETH		HENRY
Bronze	331	ADULT	FEMALE	11	190	WHEATON	PENNY	L	COLUMBIA
Gold	583	ADULT	MALE	11	210	BULLOCK	BARRY		DEKALB
Silver	399	ADULT	MALE	11	203	DOOLEY	ROBERT		COLUMBIA
Bronze	396	ADULT	MALE	11	196	SMITH	SHAWN	Α	FULTON
Gold	283	ADULT	FEMALE	12A	3	WORLEY	PATRICIA	R	COLUMBIA
Silver	21	ADULT	FEMALE	12A	2	COLLIER	JOAN	F	LAMAR
Bronze	362	ADULT	FEMALE	12A	1	HARRIS	AMY	Ε	HENRY
Gold	33	ADULT	FEMALE	12B	247	FRANCO	AMANDA		DEKALB
Silver	175	ADULT	FEMALE	12B	236				DEKALB
						BULLOCK	JANETT	L	
Bronze	315	ADULT	FEMALE	12B	203	PRINCE	STEPHANIE		CHEROKEE
Gold	395	ADULT	MALE	12A	243	TELLAMES	NELSON	S	LIBERTY
Silver	148	ADULT	MALE	12A	212	ALMARALES	GERARD		GWINNETT
Bronze	14	ADULT	MALE	12A	210	JACQUES	NATHAN	В	WORTH
Gold	184	ADULT	MALE	12B	227	CHECKLE JR	DAVID	T	COWETA
Silver	590	ADULT	MALE	12B	223	COOK	PAUL		HENRY
Bronze	244	ADULT	MALE	12B	216	BUTTS	CHRIS	L	HENRY
Gold	412	SENIOR	FEMALE	13	170	HANCOCK	MARTHA	L	RICHMOND
Silver	299	SENIOR	FEMALE	13	148	GRAY	NANCY	L	DECATUR
Bronze	650	SENIOR	FEMALE	13	141	PAYNE	JUDY	W	GWINNETT
Gold	324	SENIOR	FEMALE	14	150	SMITH	CLARA	K	FULTON
Silver	168	SENIOR	FEMALE	14	143	WILLIAMS	CONNIE		FULTON
Bronze	304	SENIOR	FEMALE	14	134	KOENIG	MARTY		CLARKE
Cald	400	CENIOD	NAAL E	44	404	TAVLOD	DODEDT		DIGUMOND
Gold	483	SENIOR	MALE	14	191	TAYLOR	ROBERT	L	RICHMOND
Silver	388	SENIOR	MALE	14	188	TANNER	BRYSON		CLARKE
Bronze	381	SENIOR	MALE	14	172	BIEKER	DENNIS	Р	BIBB
Gold	27	SENIOR	FEMALE	15	169	FOWLKES	DORIS		FAYETTE
Silver									

Bronze	326	SENIOR	FEMALE	15	152	UMEKI	RAMONA	T	FULTON
Gold	627	SENIOR	MALE	15	219	HALL	TROY	L	FAYETTE
Silver	110	SENIOR	MALE	15	193	FIELDS JR	JOHN	M	GWINNETT
Bronze	116	SENIOR	MALE	15	162	MINERLEY	RICHARD	R	GWINNETT
Gold	106	SENIOR	FEMALE	16	184	HALL	SHARRON		GWINETT
Silver	29	SENIOR	FEMALE	16	151	TERRY	BARBARA	Ε	FULTON
Gold	117	SENIOR	MALE	16	190	SHELBY	SHERMAN	С	GWINNETT
Silver	372	SENIOR	MALE	16	179	ROBLES	EARL	L	DEKALB
Bronze	137	SENIOR	MALE	16	158	CROWELL	CHARLES	Ε	GWINNETT
Gold	367	SENIOR	MALE	17A	219	SMITH	GEORGE		HENRY
Silver	379	SENIOR	MALE	17A	205	MICHAEL	STEVE	Α	CHEROKEE
Bronze	195	SENIOR	MALE	17A	204	ECKENWILER	TIMOTHY	R	GWINNETT
Gold	36	SENIOR	MALE	17B	214	TOPPER	JOHN		MITCHELL
Silver	398	SENIOR	MALE	17B	211	FOX	SCOTT		<b>FAYETTE</b>
Bronze	453	SENIOR	MALE	17B	178	VETTER	RALPH	Н	COBB

Thank - you for bowling --- See you next year